
VISIT OUR RESTAURANT IN FRANKLIN PARK!
9657 Franklin Avenue, Franklin Park, IL 60131

• Open 7 Days a Week: Monday thru Thursday 10am - 7pm 
Friday 10am - 8pm • Saturday 8am - 8pm • Sunday 8am -7pm 847-455-2724 • Fax 847-455-3130

VISITE NUESTRAS TAQUERIAS DENTRO DE LA TIENDA • VISIT US AT FOODMARKETLACHIQUITA.COM

BENSENVILLE
219 W. Main Street, Bensenville, IL 60106

•630-595-3530 •Fax: 630-595-3650
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 9pm

ROCKFORD
1414 S. Main Street, Rockford, IL 61102 

•815-720-5951 •Fax: 815-720-5954 
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 9pm

CERMAK
4926 W. Cermak Road, Cicero, IL 60804

708-780-7157 • Fax: 708-780-7520
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 9pm

PULASKI
2637 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60623

773-542-0950 • Fax: 773-542-1755
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 9pm

Now you can order from our restaurant thru

GRUB HUB™

26TH STREET
3555 W. 26th Street, Chicago, IL 60623

773-522-0950 • Fax: 773-522-2542
Open 7 Days a Week: 7:30am - 9pm

Now you can order from our restaurant thru

GRUB HUB™

Now you can order from our restaurant thru GRUB HUB™

WEST CHICAGO
133 Roosevelt Rd., West Chicago, IL 60185

•630-231-0098 •Fax: 630-231-2515
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 9pm

Now you can order from our restaurant thru

MONTGOMERY
1525 Douglas Road, Montgomery, IL 60538 

•630-859-3200 •Fax: 630-859-3215
Open 7 Days a Week: 8am - 8pm

Now you can order from our restaurant thru

AURORA
651 E. Ashland Ave., Aurora, IL 60605

•630-898-1501 •Fax: 630-898-3136
Open 7 Days a Week: 7am - 9pm

Now you can order from our restaurant thru
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SALE DATES: APRIL 9 - APRIL 15, 2025
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12

We Accept Food 
Stamps and Major 

Credit Cards
Aceptamos 
Estampillas 
de Comida 

y Tarjetas de 
Crédito

NOT ALL ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE AT CERTAIN LOCATIONS WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. *NO RAINCHECKS*

$148
Lb.98¢

Lb.98¢
Lb. 98¢

Lb. 98¢
Lb.

Follow Us On Facebook & Instagram @foodmarketlachiquita

c

$228
Lb.

$598
Lb.

$548
Lb.

$548
Lb.

$1398
Ea.

$998
Ea.

$298
Lb.

$648
Lb.

Catfish
Nuggets
Punta de 
Pescado Bagre

$328
Lb.

Grade “A” Poultry 
Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts
Pechuga de Pollo 
Sin Hueso

31/40

Cooked 
Shrimp
Camaron Cocido 
31/40

31/40

Raw 
Shrimp
Camaron Crudo 
31/40

Dubuque
Canned 
Ham
5 Lb.
Jamon en Lata 5 Lb.

Dubuque
Canned 
Ham
3 Lb.
Jamon en Lata 3 Lb.

Yoplait
Yogurt
Smoothie
Variety
7 Fl. Oz.

LIMIT 2 sales ad price $3.98 LIMIT 2 sales ad price 2/$3

LIMIT 4 sales ad price 2/$3LIMIT 2 sales ad price 2/$6

Bar S
Classic, Bun Length 

or Red Franks
12 Oz.

LIMIT 3 in the same transaction

Topo Chico
Mineral Water

12 Fl. Oz. 
Glass Bottle

Coffee-mate
Coffee Creamer

Variety
32 Fl. Oz.

2/$5

$349 99¢

99¢

99¢

U.S.D.A. Choice
Beef Sandwich
Steak
Bistec de Bola
de Res

U.S.D.A. Choice

Beef 
Stew
Trocitos de Res

U.S. Gov’t. Insp.

Rib 
Tips
Costilla de Puerco 
en Trocitos

Kellogg’s
•Frosted Flakes
• Chocolate 
Frosted Flakes 
• Strawberry Milkshake 
Frosted Flakes
•Froot Loops
•Froot Loops 
Marshmallows
•Rice Krispies
•Frosted Rice Krispies
•Cocoa Krispies
•Corn Pops
•Apple Jacks
•Krave Chocolate
8.8-12.6 Oz.

98¢
Lb.98¢

Lb. 98¢
Lb.

Jalapeño
Peppers
Chiles Jalapeño

Red, Orange 
or Yellow
Bell Peppers
Chile Morron Rojo, 
Naranja o Amarillo

Plum 
Tomatoes
Tomate Roma

Green
Beans
Ejotes

White Scrubbed 
Potatoes
Papa Blanca 
Lavada

Cara Cara
Oranges
Naranja Cara Cara

Gala or 
Granny Smith 
Small Apples
Manzana Gala 
o Verde Chica

$148
Lb.

Papaya
Bartlett 
or D’Anjou 
Pears
Pera Verde

$528
Lb.

U.S.D.A. Choice
Tip Sirloin
Roast
Trozo de Bola de Res
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Chicago Sweet 
Connection

Super Atomic Cake 
10 In. 

DAIRY DELI

FROZEN

$398

2/$3

2/$5

$398

$898

2/$5

2/$5

2/$5 $448

2/$4

$398

$498

$298

2/$5

4/$5

2/$5

2/$6

2/$7

$348

4/$5

V&V 
Supremo
Queso 
Fresco
10 Oz.

Land-O-Lakes
Butter 
Variety
16 Oz.

Pillsbury
Grands! Biscuits, 
Cinnamon Rolls, 
Danish Rolls or 
Crescent 
Dinner Rolls
8-16.3 Oz.

Fairlife
Whole, 2% 
Reduced Fat, 
Fat Free, 2% 
Reduced Fat 
Chocolate 
Milk
52 Fl. Oz.

Blue Bonnet
Original or Light 
Vegetable 
Spread
16 Oz.

Kraft
American 
Or White 
American 
Singles
12 Oz.

Bays
English 
Muffins
Variety
6 Ct.

Reddi Wip
Whipped 
Topping 
Variety
6.5 Oz.

Dairy 
Fresh
Bagel 
Variety
14.25 Oz.

El Viajero
Queso 
Quesadilla 
Shredded 
Cheese
2 Lb.

Kraft
Philadelphia 
Original or 
1/3 Less Fat 
Cream 
Cheese 
8 Oz.

Daisy
Pure & Natural 
or Light 
Sour Cream
16 Oz.

Dannon
Activia 
Probiotic 
Yogurt
Drink Variety
7 Fl. Oz.

El Mexicano 
Queso 
Casero or 
Cremoso
10 Oz.

Lactaid
Lactose Free 
Milk 
Variety
52-64 Fl. Oz.

Simply
Lemonade 
Variety 
52 Fl. Oz.

Bar S
•Smoked Sausage
•Hot Smoked Sausage 
•Smoked Polish
  Sausage
•Cheddar 
  Smoked Sausage
40 Oz.

El Gallito
Pork 
Chorizo
12 Oz.

Minute 
Maid 
Zerosugar
Lemonade
Variety
52 Fl. Oz.

Bar S
•Classic
•Thick
•Garlic
•Chicken 
Sliced 
Bologna
16 Oz.

Kings Hawaiian
Sweet Rolls 

12 Oz. 

Sabrina’s
Sweet Potato, Pumpkin, 

Peach or Apple Pies
8 In.

Lofthouse
Sugar Cookies Variety 

13.5 Oz. 

$2498$348 $398 $398

2/$4$398$398 $228 $398$598
Cool Whip
Whipped Cream 
Topping Variety
8 Oz.

Breyers
Ice Cream 
Variety
48 Oz.

Dean’s
Ice Cream 
Bars or Cones
4-12 Ct.

Best Choice
•Garlic Bread 16 Oz.
•Texas Toast
•Breadsticks
•Dinner Rolls 6-8 Ct.

Eggo
Waffles Variety
24 Ct.

Ore-Ida
Frozen Fries 
Variety
19-32 Oz.

$298

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 
Mtn Dew or Starry 

6 Pk. 16.9 Fl. Oz.

Jarritos 
Flavored Soda, Sidral Mundet 

or Sangria Señorial
11.16-12.5 Fl. Oz. Glass Bottle

Tampico
Flavored Punch Variety

128 Fl. Oz.

$298

Niagara 
Purified Drinking Water

24 Pk.

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 
Crush, Manzanita Sol, 

Mtn Dew or Starry 
2 Lt.

Squirt, 7-UP 
or Dr Pepper 

2 Lt.

Squirt, 7-UP, Dr Pepper, 
RC or Sunkist

12 Pk. Cans

$498 $1982/$4 4/$5 2/$5

$1598$1098

Budweiser or 
Bud Light

12 Pk. Cans
or Glass Bottles

Corona Extra, 
Light, Premier 

or Familiar
12 Pk. Glass Bottles

Sara Lee 
Variety

$398
Lb.

$398
Lb.

$298
Lb.

$298
Lb.

$498
Lb.

$298
Lb.

Nuestro 
Queso

Muenster Cheese

Eckrich
Hard 

Salami

El Tapatio
Queso 

Quesadilla
Seafood

Salad

FUD
Original 

Cooked Ham
Regular or 

Low Sodium

$1098

$398 $448

$698$898 $298$198

$398 $298 $298$198$198

$698 $278$298

$298 $198$298

$298

$178

$378

$198

$398 $278

$398

$598

$178 $198

$168 $138$198

98¢

98¢

98¢

2/$8

2/$7

2/$3 2/$3

2/$7 2/$5

2/$3

2/$3

2/$3

2/$5 2/$7

2/$52/$52/$9

2/$4 2/$3

Heinz
Tomato

Ketchup
38 Oz.

Hungry 
Jack

Pancake Mix 
Variety
32 Oz.

Kool-Aid
Bursts

Soft Drink
Variety

6 Pk.

Hungry
Jack

Original, Lite 
or Butter 

Pancake Syrup
24 Fl. Oz.

Gold Medal
All Purpose or 

Unbleached
Flour
5 Lb.

Del Monte
•Sweet Peas

•French Style 
Green Beans

•Cut Green Beans  
•Whole Kernel Corn

14.5-15.25 Oz.

Nabisco
Ritz Crackers

Original or 
Low Sodium

13.7 Oz.
Nabisco
Chips Ahoy! 
Cookies
Variety
9.5-13 Oz.

Best Choice
•Powdered

Sugar
•Light Brown
•Dark Brown

Sugar
2 Lb.

Swanson
Stock

or Broth
Variety

32 Fl. Oz.

General Mills
**Family Size**
•Honey Nut Cheerios
•Cheerios
•Multigrain Cheerios
•Lucky Charms
•Reese’s Puffs
•Cinnamon Toast Crunch
•Cocoa Puffs
•Trix
•Cookie Crisp
16.1-19.7 Oz.

Act II
Popcorn
Variety
6 Ct.

Hefty
Deluxe Clear 

Party Cups 
28-40 Ct. or 

Easy Grip Cups 
30 Ct. 

Sunny D
Tangy or 
Smooth 

Citrus 
Punch 

64 Fl. Oz.

Barilla
Pasta Variety

*Excludes 
Lasagna & 

Jumbo Shells*
12-16 Oz.

Hostess
Donettes 

Donuts 
Variety

9.5-10.75 Oz.

La Costeña
Guacamole

Salsa
16.4 Oz.

Best Choice
Soft White

or White
Sandwich

Sliced Bread
20 Oz.

San Marcos
Nopalitos

Tender
Cactus
29 Oz.

Best 
Choice

Mustard
Variety

12 Oz.

Libby’s
Fruit

Variety
14.5-15.25 Oz.StarKist

Chunk Light Tuna
•in Vegetable Oil
•in Water
5 Oz.

Best 
Choice
Croutons

Variety
5 Oz.

C&H
Pure Cane

Granulated
Sugar
4 Lb.

Ragú
Pasta
Sauce

Variety
45 Oz.

Crisco
Pure Canola,

Pure 
Vegetable

or Blends Oil
40 Fl. Oz.

Hunt’s
•Tomato Sauce

•Diced •Crushed
•Petite Diced

•Whole •Stewed
Tomatoes

Variety
14.5-15 Oz.

Suavitel
•Morning Sun

•Soothing Lavender
•Field of Flowers

Fabric Softener
105 Fl. Oz.

Doritos
Flavored

Tortilla Chips
Variety

7.25-10.75 Oz.

McCormick
Mayonnaise

with 
Lime Juice

28 Oz. Verde Valle
Broad
Beans
16 Oz.

La Morena
Whole

Jalapeño
Peppers
28.2 Oz.

Cardinal 
Lavender or
Premium
Bath Tissue
12 Double Rolls

Verde Valle
Lentils
16 Oz.

El Yucateco
Chile Habanero 

Red or Green 
Hot Sauce

8 Fl. Oz.

Nescafé
Clasico
Instant
Coffee

12.35 Oz.

Goya
Pinto

Beans
29 Oz.

Armour
Lard
4 Lb.

Bounty
Prints
Paper

Towels
1 Roll La Sirena

Sardines
Variety
15 Oz.

Bulramen
Carbonara
Chicken
Flavored
Stir-Fried Ramen
4.76 Oz.

Powerade
Sports Drink

Variety
28 Fl. Oz.

La Preferida
Extra Long 
Grain Rice
5 Lb.

Monster
Energy Drink

Original or 
Blue Low 
Carb Only

16.9 Fl. Oz. La Moderna
Animalitos
Cookies
14.1 Oz.

El 
Mexicano

White 
Hominy 
106 Oz.

Nutrioli
Pure

Soybean
Oil

32 Fl. Oz.

P.A.N
Pre-Cooked

White
Corn Meal

35.27 Oz.
Maruchan
Beef or
Chicken
Ramen 
Noodle
12 Ct.

Dolores
Chunk Light Tuna
•in Water
•in Vegetable Oil
5 Oz.
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